
PEACESAT SITE LIST

Location Contact Phone E-mail

American Samoa
American Samoa Community College Albert Siliga (684) 699-9155 x307 asiliga@altavista.com
American Samoa Power Authority Satala Andra Samoa (684) 644-2772 andra@aspower.com
American Samoa Power Authority Tafuna Andra Samoa (684) 644-2772 andra@aspower.com
Department of Commerce Mark Hayward (684) 633-5155 mark w hayward@yahoo.com
Department of Education Mike Leau (684) 633-5237 m.leau@doe.as
Department of Health Jackie Tapua (684) 633-2263 jacki@lbj.peacesat.hawaii.edu
Emergency Operations Center (EOC) (684) 633-1111
Executive Office Building Berdie Alailima (684) 633-4141
Lyndon B. Johnson Hospital Ray Tulafono (684) 633-4049 rtulafono@lbj.peacesat.hawaii.edu
Ofu Clinic Jackie Tulafono (684) 633-2263
Ta'u Clinic Jackie Tulafono (684) 633-2263
University Affiliated Programs (UAP) Samoa Albert Siliga (684) 699-9155 x307 asiliga@altavista.com

Chuuk
Chuuk Disaster Control (DCO) Eric Paul (691) 330-4324 dcoffice@mail.fm
Chuuk Department of Education (DOE) Karatin Relech (691) 330-2202 chuuklanguage@mail.fm

CNMI
Commonwealth Health Center (CHC)
Dan Dan Elementary Mark Savares (670) 664-3721 mark@pss.cnmi.mp
Gregorio T. Camacho Elementary Mark Savares (670) 664-3721 mark@pss.cnmi.mp
Hopwood Junior High School Mark Savares (670) 664-3721 mark@pss.cnmi.mp
Kagman Elementary Mark Savares (670) 664-3721 mark@pss.cnmi.mp
Marianas High School Mark Savares (670) 664-3721 mark@pss.cnmi.mp
Public School System Network Mark Savares (670) 664-3721 mark@pss.cnmi.mp
Operating Center (PSS NOC) Mark Savares (670) 664-3721 mark@pss.cnmi.mp
Rota Elementary Mark Savares (670) 664-3721 mark@pss.cnmi.mp
Rota High School Mark Savares (670) 664-3721 mark@pss.cnmi.mp
Saipan Emergency Allen Attao (670) 322-8001 attaol@hotmail.com
Operations Center (EOC)
San Antonio Elementary Mark Savares (670) 664-3721 mark@pss.cnmi.mp
San Vicente Elementary Mark Savares (670) 664-3721 mark@pss.cnmi.mp
Tanapag Elementary Mark Savares (670) 664-3721 mark@pss.cnmi.mp
Tinian Elementary School Mark Savares (670) 664-3721 mark@pss.cnmi.mp
Tinian High School Mark Savares (670) 664-3721 mark@pss.cnmi.mp
William S. Reyes Elementary Mark Savares (670) 664-3721 mark@pss.cnmi.mp

Guam
C & I Danny Chrisostomo (671) 475-0444 dcrisost@netpci.com
Department of Education (DOE) Franklin Artero (671) 475-0560 fartero@doe.edu.gu
Ed Tech Danny Chrisostomo (671) 475-0444 dcrisost@netpci.com
GW High School Danny Chrisostomo (671) 475-0444 dcrisost@netpci.com
Network Operations Center (NOC) Vincent Dela Cruz (671) 475-0482
University of Guam (UOG) Bruce Best (691) 735-2621/2620 bbest@uog9.uog.net
Untalan Danny Chrisostomo (671) 475-0444 dcrisost@netpci.com

Hawaii
Big Island
Hamakua Hospital Debbie DeLuz Balog (808) 775-7211 debbie@hhsc.org
Hamakua Hospital Examination Room Scott MacDonald (808) 443-5049
Hilo Medical Center #1 Aileen Jervis (808) 974-4729 aileenj@hhsc.org
Hilo Medical Center #2 Aileen Jervis (808) 974-4729 aileenj@hhsc.org
Hilo Medical Center Examination Room Scott MacDonald (808) 443-5049
Hilo Medical Center Nursery Scott MacDonald (808) 443-5049
Ka'u Hospital Guy Desa (808) 928-8331 guyd@hhsc.org
Ka'u Hospital Examination Room Scott MacDonald (808) 443-5049
Kona Hospital Jean Kadooka (808) 322-4429 jkadooka@hhsc.org
Kona Community Hospital Scott MacDonald (808) 443-5049
Examination Room
Kona Community Hospital Psych Unit Scott MacDonald (808) 443-5049
North Hawaii Community Hospital Chad Lindsey (808) 885-4444 lindsecl@nhawaiipo.ah.org
North Kohala Hospital Herbert Yim (808) 889-6211 hertberty353@hhsc.org
North Kohala Hospital Examination Room Scott MacDonald (808) 443-5049
University Hawaii at Hilo Al Honda (808) 974-7573 ahonda@hawaii.edu
Veterans Affairs (VA) Hilo Community Neil Sakauye (808) 864-8274 neil.sakauye@med.va.gov
Based Outpatient Clinic (CBOC)
VA Hilo PTSD Residential Neil Sakauye (808) 864-8274 neil.sakauye@med.va.gov
Rehabilitation Program (PRRP)
VA Kona CBOC Neil Sakauye (808) 864-8274 neil.sakauye@med.va.gov
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Kauai
Kauai Veterans Memorial Hospital (KVMH) Paige Moura (808) 338-9431 pmoura@hhsc.org
KVMH Conference Room Paige Moura (808) 338-9431 pmoura@hhsc.org
KVMH Radiology Scott MacDonald (808) 443-5049
Samuel Mahelona Phoebe Stokesbary (808) 823-4112 lisa373@hhsc.org
Memorial Hospital (SMMH)
SMMH Examination Room Scott MacDonald (808) 443-5049
Veterans Affairs (VA) Kauai Community Neil Sakauye (808) 864-8274 neil.sakauye@med.va.gov
Based Outpatient Clinic (CBOC)

Maui
Kula Hospital Lloyd Kawabata (808) 876-4341 lkawabata@hhsc.org
Lanai Hospital John Schaumberg (808) 565-6411 jschaumburg@hhsc.org
Lanai Hospital Examination Room Scott MacDonald (808) 443-5049
Maui Community College (MCC) Mike Albert (808) 984-3293 mike.albert@mauicc.hawaii.edu
Maui Memorial Medical Center (MMMC) #1 Sheri Yamaguchi (808) 243-4632 sherryY355@hhsc.org
MMMC #2 Sheri Yamaguchi (808) 243-4632 sherryY355@hhsc.org
MMMC Examination Room Scott MacDonald (808) 443-5049
MMMC Observation Scott MacDonald (808) 443-5049
Veterans Affairs (VA) Maui Community Neil Sakauye (808) 864-8274 neil.sakauye@med.va.gov
Based Outpatient Clinic (CBOC)

Oahu
Agicultural Development in Jim Hollyer (808) 956-9539 hollyer@hawaii.edu
the American Pacific (ADAP)
Department of Urban and Dana Singer (808) 956-7381
Regional Planning (DURP)
Hawaii Health Systems Corporation Susan Nakagawa (808) 733-4036 snakagawa@hhsc.org
(HHSC) Corporate Office
Hawaii Health Systems Corporation Susan Nakagawa (808) 733-4036 snakagawa@hhsc.org
(HHSC) Computer Room
Kuakini Hospital Sei Yee (808) 597-1137
Leahi Hospital Eunice Kasaoka (808) 733-7921 ekasaoka@hhsc.org
Maluhia Hospital Gail Igarashi (808) 832-6149 gigarashi@aol.com
University of Hawaii School of Nursing #1 John Perez (808) 956-5141
University of Hawaii School of Nursing #2 John Perez (808) 956-5141
Shriner's Hospital Jana Chang (808) 951-3637 jchang@shrinenet.org
St. Francis Hospital (Liliha) Todd Fujioka (808) 547-6360 TodF@sfhs-hi.org
Telecommunication and Information Kekoa Hayashi (808) 956-6668 kekoa@tipg.net
Policy Group (TIPG)
University Affiliated Programs Leslie Araki (808) 956-3635 larakaki@hawaii.edu
Hawaii (UAP Wisthall)
Veterans Affairs Medical and Neil Sakauye (808) 864-8274 neil.sakauye@med.va.gov
Regional Office Center (VAMROC)
VAMROC Information Resource Mike Perez (808) 433-0441
Management (IRM)

Kosrae
Kosrae Department of Education (DOE) Lugo Skilling (691) 370-2510 skillingl@hotmailc.om

Majuro
College of the Marshall Islands (CMI) Staner Lorennij (692) 625-5762/3394 renats81@yahoo.com
Emergency Operations Center (EOC) Clement Capelle (692) 625-5181 ccapelle@ntamar.com

Palau
Palau Department of Education (DOE) Edwel Onrung (680) 488-2570 edwel@palaunet.com
Palau National Emergency Alonzo Kyota (680) 488-2299/2422 nemo@palaunet.com
Management Office (NEMO)

Pohnpei
College of Micronesia (COM) Luciano Mathias (691) 320-2480 lmathy@comfsm.fm
Pohnpei Hospital Wincener David (691) 320-3805 psdhs@mail.fm
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Samoa
Department of Education Sal Poloai (684) 633-7294 salp@doe.as
(DOE) Conference Room
DOE ERATE Sal Poloai (684) 633-7294 salp@doe.as
Faguita High School Sal Poloai (684) 633-7294 salp@doe.as
Leone High School Sal Poloai (684) 633-7294 salp@doe.as
Manu'a High School Sal Poloai (684) 633-7294 salp@doe.as
Matafao Elementary School Sal Poloai (684) 633-7294 salp@doe.as
Matatula Elementary School Sal Poloai (684) 633-7294 salp@doe.as
NHS Conference Room Kapeni Matatia 685 20072 x149 kapeni.matatia@nus.edu.ws
National University of Samoa Kapeni Matatia 685 20072 x149 kapeni.matatia@nus.edu.ws
(NUS) Computer Room
NUS Conference Room Kapeni Matatia 685 20072 x149 kapeni.matatia@nus.edu.ws
Nuuuli Poly Tech High School Sal Poloai (684) 633-7294 salp@doe.as
Samoana High School Sal Poloai (684) 633-7294 salp@doe.as
Tafuna High School Sal Poloai (684) 633-7294 salp@doe.as

Yap
Department of Education (DOE) John Waayan (691) 350-2150 John_waayan@yapseed.com


